Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
002369
002484
002507
002531
002538
002544
002572
009071
009072
009080
061554
068014
068036
068037
068046
068058
068062
068065
068075
068076
068084
068089
069014
069015
069019
069020
069030
069036
069038
069039
069046
069054
069055
069056
069065
069067
069073
069077
069078
069079
069080
069087
069088
069090
069096
069104
069109
069115
069116
069129
069133
069138
069141
069142

SHAMBHU DAS MUKHERIJEE

RAMABATER S| NGH
PANCHU MANNA

MD ALI

NAGESWAR SHOW
HARI SH CH HARI JAN
JAI DEB GUPTA
SUBEYLAL PASMAN
SI NGESWAR RABI DAS
LOKNATH

RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
MUSTAK AHVAD

MD. FARUCK- 1

MD. MUKTAR

SURESH THAKUR

KI SHORI  CHOWDHURY
| SM LE

Bl RU DAS

MD. SAFI QUE

SEW DAYAL JADAB
RAM TAPESWAR JADAB
TRI BHUBAN SHOW
MD. EZAZ

ABDUL MANNAN
CHANDRADEO RABI DAS
RANJI T PROSAD SHOW
RAM NATH SARVA
JAHANG R M A

KAPI LDEO HARI JAN
VD. HARUN

MOHAN PROSAD SHOW
DHARVENDAR RAM
CHOTELAL SHAW
SUDAMA PANDI T
ASHOK THAKUR
PARAMESWAR RAM
LATCHVAN ROUTH
MANOJ KUVAR SHAH
RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
BABBAN RAJBHAR

KRl SHNA CHOWDHURY
UTTAM CHOWDHURY
PRABI R SAHA

MD. RAFFI QUE

VI NOD PRASAD
CHANDU GHOSH
RAJENDRA RAJAK

ANI L KAHAR

KI SHORI SHOW
FEKOO RAM

ASHOK PASWAN
MAKSUR ALAM

VI NOD RAJAK
JAYANTA DAS

MREL ERP Version 1.

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

Cat

4444444444444 4444444444444 4444444444444V NVNWNWVYWTTUUTTUUTTT

Shift A
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

and 320 for C Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
069148
069150
069154
069155
069158
069159
069161
069167
069168
069169
069174
069177
069183
069185
069188
069190
069194
069195
069197
069199
069200
069201
069203
069205
069206
069208
LF3592
LF3598
NE1426
NF1006
NF1019
NF1022
NF1041
NF1051
NF1061
NF1064
NF1069
NF1071
NF1073
NF1075
NF1088
NF1100
NF1109
NF1110
NF1113
NF1116
NF1119
NF1122
NF1123
NF1130
NF1143
NF1148
NF1163
NF1177

CHOTELAL CHOWDHURI
MANI K CHOWDHURY
MD. SAG R
RAGHUNANDAN SHARNA
SAHAJ ADA

BECHU PASI

SURJA KANT PRASAD
MAHESH SHARNMA
RAJESH SHAW

BAI DYA NATH MAI TY
RANJI T DAS

Bl JAY SHAW

DI LI P SHARVA
MAJHAR ALl

BUDHADEB MAJUNMDAR
MD. NAZI M - 11
ALAUDDI N

TANBI R ALAM
SHEOVANGAL RAJBHAR
AJAY PAUL

MD. JAVED

PRADEEP KR. PRAJAPATI
SURENDRA PASNVAN
TARAKESWAR SHAW
SANJI B PRASAD

VD. KURBAN

SANU PRAMANI K
SACH N PASWAN
PRABI R KUVMAR G RI

| @BAL HAM D

BALI NDER SI NGH

MD. ZI AUL HAQUE

VD. KALAM

RAJESH SHAW

BAI DYA NATH RABI DAS
RAM KI SHOR MAHATO
JOCGENDAR PANDI T
UVA KANT JENA
JAVAL HOSSEN

LALU DAS

RAJENDRA CHOADHARY
MD. TAUKI R ALAM
GANESH TANTI
NARESH KUVAR PASWAN
SHRABAN CHOADHURY
MOHD. KARI M

VD. HASI M

SUNI L KUVAR SHAW
SAMBHU NATH PRASAD GOND
BHUTTO CHAWDHURY
FULLENDER DAS
DOVAN RABI DAS

MD. SAUKAT ALI
BABLU SHAW

MREL ERP Version 1.

&
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Shift A
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1179
NF1182
NF1187
NF1188
NF1191
NF1194
NF1198
NF1203
NF1208
NF1209
NF1217
NF1218
NF1219
NF1232
NF1246
NF1249
NF1253
NF1255
NF1257
NF1262
NF1263
NF1264
NF1265
NF1266
NF1267
NF1269
NF1271
NF1273
NF1275
NF1280
NF1286
NF1289
NF1291
NF1293
NF1294
NF1295
NF1336
NF1344
NF1347
NF1359
NF1364
NF1368
NF1387
NF1394
NF1406
NF1407
NF1414
NF1415
NF1422
NF1423
NF1428
NF1430
NF1431
NF1440

SURAJ DEO CHOUDHARY
PRADI P KUVAR CHOUDHARY
RAJ KUVAR THAKUR
PRAKASH KAHAR

RANJI T KUVAR SHAW
MD. | MRAN
VI DYARTHI
H RA TANTI
ANI L RABI DAS

Bl NOD KUVAR YADAV
LI CHU RAM

SUBHASH YADAV
ANUPAM DAS

MD. | RFAN

MUKESH KAHAR
SARBAN ROUTH

SAJAL DAS

SUDHI R DAS

SANJAY KR. SHAW
RAMPALAT RAM

RAM PRCSAD DAS
ASHOK RAJAK

MD. SABI R

SAYEED HOSSEN
RAJESH NMANDAL

MD. | RSHAD

UTTAM CHOWDHURY
RATAN KUVAR DAS
SANYASI DAS

VD. HABI B

KARTI CK CHOADHURY
SANJI T KUVAR SHOW
SANJAY YADAV
CHHOTELAL SHAW

VD. SAM

VD. HASI M

SUKESH DAS

KRI SHNA TANTI
RAMJIEE PASWAN
DURGA CHOUDHURY
RAJA SHAW

SUNI L RAJBHAR
DHARAWNATH RAJBHAR
SOWNATH KONGAR

VI NOD KUVAR CHOWDHURY
Bl KKY PASWAN
SHANKAR SHAW
MANQJ PRASAD SHAW
VI M SI NCH

ROBI N DUTTA

RAJESH RABI DAS
MUKESH SHARNMA
SURESH CHOWDHURY
RAM CHOWDHURY

CHOUDHARY

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat
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Shift A
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1442
NF1450
NF1458
NF1462
NF1469
NF1486
NF1487
NF1488
NF1490
NF1491
NF1501
NF1502
NF1508
NF1512
NF1531
NF1540
NF1541
NF1544
NF1545
NF1550
NF1551
NF1555
NF1556
NF1557
NF1558
NF1559
NF1563
NF1565
NF1566
NF1567
NF1569
NF1571
NF1579
NF1583
NF1585
NF1589
NF1590
NF1595
NF1597
NF1608
NF1612
NF1615
NF1617
NF1624
NF1625

NF1630
NF1632
NF1634
NF1638
NF1640
NF1641
NF1645
NF1646

SHEWVUNI RAJBHAR
DI NESH SHOW

JAY CHAND CHAUDHURY
RADHA MOHON SHOW
RAJI'V KR SHAW
PRAMCD SHAW

UMESH PRAJAPATI
SEW SHANKAR PASWAN
RAJ KR SI NCH

Bl JAY SHAW

LALA YADAV
SHANKAR ROY
KUVARJET CHATTERJEE
RI NKU KUVAR RAJAK
RAJU PASWAN

UTTAM DAS

Bl RU MANDAL

ARSHAD HUSSEN
ANAND TANTI

MD. AFTAB ALAM
ZAFFAR ALAM
MAHENDRA SHAW

VRI JANAR RAJBHAR
SANJAY PD

PALASH CHAKRABARTY

SHYAM BABU CHOWDHURY

RAJU RAM
CHANDAN THAKUR
DI NESH SONAR
SAM R CHAUDHARY
SARFARAZ ALAM
MD. RAJA

ANI L PASWAN
DHARMENDRA SHAW
MD. SHAM M

SUJAN PRAVANI K
MUNNA  SHOW

RANJI T MANDAL
MADHUSUDAN THAKUR
MD NI SHAR

DADHI BAL SHOW
PRADYUT PAUL
SUBHAS RABI DAS
OVPRAKASH PANDEY

RABI NDRA KUVAR
CHOUDHURY
VD. KAMALUDDI N

VD. WVASI M
CHOTALAL SHAW
JASI M AHVED
SHAHNAWAJ ALAM
M THI LESH

Bl NOD RAJAK
AKBAR ALI

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

2 Z22Z2zZ2z2Z222Z2Z2 222222 Z2Z222ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ22Z2Z2ZZ222Z2ZZ222Z2Z2222Z2222Z2222222Z2222Z2222Z222

Shift A
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift
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15

15

14
15

13
13
13

15

15

14

14
14

15
13

15
15
14

14
13
14

15

15

14

14

13

14

12

12

13

14

12

12

13
12

12
12

13

12

12

14

12

12
14

14

12
13

12
12

11

13

13

12

13
14

12
12

12
12
12

13

13

15

11

12
15

14

12
12

14
14
14
14

14

15

13
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9
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9
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14.
14.
13.
14.
11.
13.
13.
13.
14.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
12.
14.
12.
13.
13.
12.
14.
12.
13.
13.
12.
14.
13.
13.
13.
12.
13.
11.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
14.
12.

13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
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Murl i dhar Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour

NF1652 RABI SHAW

NF1655 MD. | QUBAL

NF1658 ROHI T TANT
NF1660 SONU KUVAR THAKUR
NF1661 ANGAD KUMAR SHOW
NF1665 MD AFRQJ

NF1669 MUSTAQUE AHANMED
NF1674 ND. EKBAL

NF1676 M THUN BARNA
NF1684 NMD. AZAD

NF1688 AFTTAB ALAM
NF1690 RAJAN SHOW
NF1692 AKHTAR ALI

NF1696 NASI R KHAN
NF1698 GUDDU KR. RAM
NF1703 MAI NUDDI N HUSSEN
NF1714 SURAHI YADAV
NF1718 SURESH YADAV
NF1739 EQBAL HOSSAI N
NF1743 MD HAI DER

NF1745 VD. MANAJI R HOSSEI N
NF1749 CHANDAN SHAW
NF1756 DHARVENDAR TATI
NF1768

NF1769

NFRO12 AB BARI K

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour

002369 SHAMBHU DAS MUKHERJEE
002385 ARJUN THAKUR
002484 RAMABATER SI NGH
002507 PANCHU MANNA
002523 LAKHAN CHOADHURY
002531 MD ALI

002538 NAGESWAR SHOW
002544 HARI SH CH HARI JAN
002550 MD MAHI BUL

002551 KEBAL DHARY PRASAD
002557 RAMII T PRASAD
002569 NAZRUDDI N M A
002572 JAI DEB GUPTA
009010 ASOK KUVAR DUBEY
009070 KHURSI D ALAM
009071 SUBEYLAL PASNAN
009072 SI NGESWAR RABI DAS
009080 LOKNATH

061554 RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
068003 BHOLA BELDER
068005 BI NDHESWOR THAKUR
068015 JANARDAN NMAHATO
068016 ASH MAHAMVAD
068019 BABULAL HARI JAN

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

2 2222222222222 Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z22Z22Z22

9

nuummmwwmwwmw VT TV U TUTTUVTTUTUVTTUVUTUTTOUVTTUTUTTOUTUTTUTUOT

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

Shift A

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P Avg

12 12 12 14 4 12.5

14 14 13 15 4 14.0

11 13 13 14 14 14 13 14 14 9 13.3

13 14 2 13.5

4 13 26 14 4 14. 3

12 14 14 13 12 12 13 13 8 12.9

14 13 14 13 13 12 13 13 14 14 10 13.3

12 12 13 14 4 12. 8

13 8 13 14 4 12.0

13 1 13.0

6 5 15 3 8.7

13 12 13 12 14 13 13 14 13 9 13.0

11 13 14 13 13 13 13 7 12.9

13 13 2 13.0

12 14 2 13.0

14 13 14 13 12 12 13 14 14 14 14 11 13.4

13 12 13 13 13 5 12. 8

13 13 13 13 13 13 13 14 8 13.1

14 14 14 13 12 12 13 13 14 14 10 13.3

5 13 14 13 13 13 14 14 14 14 10 12. 7

13 14 8 14 14 5 14 7 11.7

12 11 12 14 4 12.3

11 14 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 13.8

4 13 14 14 14 14 15 7 12. 6

5 1 5.0

14 14 14 13 13 14 13 14 14 13.7
13 13 14 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 12 12 13 14 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 13 13 12 13 14 13

Shift B

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 COverall

BW B/W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P Avg

13 13 14 13 14 14 14 14 8 13.6

11 1 11.0

14 14 15 15 4 14.5

13 13 13 14 4 13.3

11 1 11.0

14 14 13 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 10 13.8

13 13 14 14 14 14 15 14 14 14 10 13.9

5 14 13 13 14 11.8

11 1 11.0

11 11.0

4 1 4.0

15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 10 14.1

13 13 13 13 14 5 13.2

11 1 11.0

11 1 11.0

14 14 13 14 4 13.8

15 14 15 3 14. 7

14 14 14 15 15 5 14. 4

15 14 14 6 14 15 14 14 8 13.3

11 1 11.0

11 1 11.0

6 1 6.0

11 1 11.0

11 1 11.0



Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
068033
068037
068038
068044
068045
068046
068052
068058
068062
068065
068066
068075
068076
068084
068089
069014
069015
069016
069019
069020
069030
069036
069038
069039
069046
069055
069059
069064
069065
069067
069073
069077
069078
069079
069080
069087
069088
069090
069096
069104
069109
069115
069116
069129
069131
069133
069138
069141
069142
069148
069150
069154
069155
069158

SADHU HARI JAN

MD. MUKTAR

MD. ASLAM

MD. MUSTAFA

SK. RABI L

SURESH THAKUR

MD. SALAM

KI SHORI  CHOWDHURY
| SM LE

Bl RU DAS

NOOR MD.

MD. SAFI QUE

SEW DAYAL JADAB
RAM TAPESWAR JADAB
TRI BHUBAN SHOW
MD. EZAZ

ABDUL MANNAN

HARI NATH MAHATO
CHANDRADEO RABI DAS
RANJI T PROSAD SHOW
RAM NATH SARVA
JAHANG R M A

KAPI LDEO HARI JAN
VD. HARUN

MOHAN PROSAD SHOW
CHOTELAL SHAW
SUNI L SI NGH
RAFTAR ALAM

ASHOK THAKUR
PARAMESWAR RAM
LATCHVAN ROUTH
MANOJ KUVAR SHAH
RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
BABBAN RAJBHAR

KRl SHNA CHOWDHURY
UTTAM CHOWDHURY
PRABI R SAHA

MD. RAFFI QUE

VI NOD PRASAD
CHANDU GHOSH
RAJENDRA RAJAK

ANI L KAHAR

KI SHORI  SHOW
FEKOO RAM

ASGAR ALI

ASHOK PASWAN
MAKSUR ALAM

VI NOD RAJAK
JAYANTA DAS
CHOTELAL CHOMDHURI
MANI K CHOWDHURY
MD. SAG R
RAGHUNANDAN SHARNA
SAHAJADA

MREL ERP Version 1.

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

&

B e e T e e L L e L L I L e e (I L B L e e B R e I B (L e B T B (e I e I I I e e ¢ R R R R R

Shift B
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P
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14
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14

15
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13

13

14
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10

14

13

14

13
13

14

14

14

14
10

14
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13
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12

13

13

12

12

12
13
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13
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13
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13
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14
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14
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14

13
14

13

13

13
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14

13

13
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14
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14

14
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14
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14

14

13
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

12

12

11

11
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12
10
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11
12

11

13

14

12

10

13

12

12

13

14

14
14
14

14

14

13

14
14
14

10

13

13

14

13

14

14

13

14

14

14

13

13

10

14

13
14
13

14
14

14
14
14
14

15

13

15

13

10
14
14

14

13

14

14

15
14

15

15

13
14

10
14
14

13

15
14
14

14

13
14

14
14

13

14

14

14

14

14

14
14

14

14
14

14

15

14

14

14

10

14
14

14
14

13

14

14

14

14
14

10

14

15
14
14

14

14

14

14

15

14
14

10
14
14

15
13
14
14
14

14

15

15

14

14

10

14
14

14
13
14
14

15

14

14

15

15

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

14
13
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14

14

10
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15

13
14

15

14
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11
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14
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14

14

14
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14
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13
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11
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Avg

11.
12.

7.
11.
11.
11.
11.
14.
13.
14.
11.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
14.
11.
13.
11.
11.
14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
11.
11.
13.
14.
13.
10.
13.
13.
14.
10.
10.
13.
12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.
11.
14.
11.
13.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
14.
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
069159
069161
069167
069168
069169
069174
069176
069177
069183
069184
069185
069186
069190
069194
069197
069199
069200
069201
069203
069205
069206
069208
069209
LF3592
LF3598
NE1426
NF1006
NF1019
NF1022
NF1041
NF1051
NF1060
NF1061
NF1064
NF1069
NF1071
NF1073
NF1074
NF1075
NF1088
NF1109
NF1110
NF1116
NF1119
NF1123
NF1130
NF1143
NF1148
NF1163
NF1164
NF1177
NF1179
NF1182
NF1187

BECHU PASI

SURJA KANT PRASAD
MAHESH SHARNMA
RAJESH SHAW

BAI DYA NATH MAI TY
RANJI T DAS

HARI BALLABH SHAW

Bl JAY SHAW

DI LI P SHARVA

Bl KASH SRl VASTAV
MAJHAR AL

ASHTO PROTI HAR

MD. NAZI M - 11
ALAUDDI N

SHEOVANGAL RAJBHAR
AJAY PAUL

MD. JAVED

PRADEEP KR. PRAJAPATI
SURENDRA PASNVAN
TARAKESWAR SHAW
SANJI B PRASAD

VD. KURBAN

ANI L SHAW

SANU PRAMANI K

SACHI N PASWAN

PRABI R KUVAR G RI

| @BAL HAM D

BALI NDER SI NGH

MD. ZI AUL HAQUE

VD. KALAM

RAJESH SHAW

ANI L KUVAR TANTI

BAI DYA NATH RABI DAS
RAM KI SHOR MAHATO
JOCENDAR PANDI T

UVA KANT JENA

JAVAL HOSSEN

HARI NATH RAJBHAR
LALU DAS

RAJENDRA CHOWDHARY
GANESH TANTI

NARESH KUVAR PASWAN
MOHD. KARI M

VD. HASI M

SAMBHU NATH PRASAD GOND
BHUTTO CHAWDHURY
FULLENDER DAS

DOVAN RABI DAS

MD. SAUKAT ALI
GANESH SHOW

BABLU SHAW

SURAJ DEO CHOUDHARY
PRADI P KUVAR CHOUDHARY
RAJ KUVAR THAKUR

MREL ERP Version 1.

&

z2zzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzrm 444444444444 A4 A4 A 4444 -d4

Shift B
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P
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14
14

13
14

14
15

13

14
14

14
14

14
10

13
13

13
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12.
10.
13.
13.
15.
13.
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14.
13.
12.
13.
14.
10.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
13.
13.
12.
13.
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13.
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13.
13.
13.
12.
10.
13.
13.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
13.
12.
13.
13.
12.
12.
14.
14.
13.
12.
14.
11.
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Mur | i

dhar Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1188
NF1191
NF1194
NF1203
NF1217
NF1218
NF1219
NF1223
NF1243
NF1246
NF1249
NF1253
NF1254
NF1255
NF1257
NF1262
NF1263
NF1264
NF1265
NF1266
NF1267
NF1269
NF1271
NF1272
NF1275
NF1280
NF1286
NF1291
NF1293
NF1294
NF1295
NF1336
NF1344
NF1347
NF1359
NF1364
NF1368
NF1387
NF1394
NF1406
NF1407
NF1414
NF1415
NF1422
NF1423
NF1428
NF1430
NF1431
NF1439
NF1440
NF1442
NF1450
NF1458
NF1462

PRAKASH KAHAR
RANJI T KUVAR SHAW
MD. | MRAN

H RA TANTI

LI CHU RAM
SUBHASH YADAV
ANUPAM DAS

DEEPAK SI NGH
BADAL TANTI
MUKESH KAHAR
SARBAN ROUTH
SAJAL DAS

H RA MAHTO

SUDHI R DAS

SANJAY KR. SHAW
RAMPALAT RAM

RAM PRCSAD DAS
ASHOK RAJAK

MD. SABI R

SAYEED HOSSEN
RAJESH NMANDAL

MD. | RSHAD

UTTAM CHOWDHURY
MONQJ KUMAR
SANYASI DAS

VD. HABI B

KARTI CK CHOADHURY
SANJAY YADAV
CHHOTELAL SHAW
MD. SAM

VD. HASI M

SUKESH DAS

KRI SHNA TANTI
RAMJIEE PASWAN
DURGA CHOUDHURY
RAJA SHAW

SUNI L RAJBHAR
DHARAWMNATH RAJBHAR
SOWNATH KONGAR

VI NOD KUVAR CHOWDHURY
Bl KKY PASVWAN
SHANKAR SHAW
MANQJ PRASAD SHAW
VI M SI NGH

ROBI' N DUTTA
RAJESH RABI DAS
MUKESH SHARNMA
SURESH CHOWDHURY
MONQJ SHAW

RAM CHOWDHURY
SHEWMUNI RAJBHAR
DI NESH SHOW

JAY CHAND CHAUDHURY
RADHA MOHON SHOW

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

Z2Z222Z22Z222ZZ2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2ZZ22Z22Z222Z222Z222Z222Z22222222222222Z22Z2

Shift B
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P

14

14

14
14
14

15

14

14

13

13

13
15
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13

13
13
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12
14
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13

13

13

13
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12
14
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14
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14

13
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14

13

13

12

13

13
13

13

14

8

14

14
14

14

13

13

13

13

13

14
14

13
13

13
14
13

15

13

14

14

14
13

13

15
14

13

13

13

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

13

14

14

14

13

14

14
13
14 14
5
12 14 14
14
14
12 13 13
13 13
13
14
12
14
13
13
14
14 8
5 13 14
13
8
13
13
13
14
14

14

14

13

13
13
13

13

13

13

14
14

14

13

14
13

13

14

14

13

14

13

13

14

14

10

14

14

14

14

14
14

15

14

14

13

10

14

14
14

14

14

13
14

13

14

13

14
14
13

14

13
14

14

14

13

13

15
14
13
13

13

14

14
14

14

14

14

13

13

14
14
14

13

14

14

13

13
13

14
14

13

14

14

14

14

13

13
10

14

14

13

13
14

13

14

15

15
14

14

13

13

13

13

14

14

13

14

13

15

14

13

13
14

14

13

14

13

14

13

13

14

14

13

12
13

13

13

14

14

13

15

13

13

13
13

14

14

15

14

14

14

14

15

14

14

14
14
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Avg
13.
13.
14.
13.
10.
13.
13.
13.

8.
13.
13.
13.

9.
13.
12.
14.

9.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
14.
14.
14.
12.
13.
13.
13.
11.
13.
14.

8.
11.
12.
13.
13.
11.
11.
13.
13.
12.
13.
12.
13.

8.
12.
13.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.
10.
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1467
NF1469
NF1487
NF1488
NF1490
NF1491
NF1501
NF1502
NF1508
NF1510
NF1511
NF1512
NF1531
NF1540
NF1541
NF1544
NF1545
NF1550
NF1551
NF1555
NF1556
NF1557
NF1558
NF1559
NF1563
NF1564
NF1565
NF1566
NF1567
NF1569
NF1571
NF1579
NF1583
NF1585
NF1589
NF1590
NF1595
NF1597
NF1598
NF1599
NF1602
NF1603
NF1608
NF1612
NF1617
NF1624
NF1625

NF1630
NF1632
NF1634
NF1638
NF1641
NF1643

RAJU BI SWAS

RAJIV KR SHAW
UMESH PRAJAPATI
SEW SHANKAR PASWAN
RAJ KR SI NCH

Bl JAY SHAW

LALA YADAV
SHANKAR ROY
KUVARJET CHATTERJEE
RAJESH KR ROUTH
NUR HUSSI AN

RI NKU KUVAR RAJAK
RAJU PASWAN

UTTAM DAS

Bl RU MANDAL

ARSHAD HUSSEN
ANAND TANTI

MD. AFTAB ALAM
ZAFFAR ALAM
MAHENDRA SHAW

VRI JANAR RAJBHAR
SANJAY PD

PALASH CHAKRABARTY
SHYAM BABU CHOWDHURY
RAJU RAM

Bl NOD KUVAR PANDEY
CHANDAN THAKUR

DI NESH SONAR

SAM R CHAUDHARY
SARFARAZ ALAM

MD. RAJA

ANI L PASWAN
DHARMENDRA SHAW
MD. SHAM M

SUJAN PRAVANI K
MUNNA  SHOW

RANJI T MANDAL
MADHUSUDAN THAKUR
Bl JAY RAJAK

RAJESH KUVAR DAS
SUDANVA PASI

VD. EJAJ

MD NI SHAR

DADHI BAL SHOW
SUBHAS RABI DAS
OVPRAKASH PANDEY

RABI NDRA KUNMAR
CHOUDHURY
VD. KAMALUDDI N

VD. WVASI M

CHOTALAL SHAW

JASI M AHVED

M THI LESH

BAPPADI TYA MAZUVDER

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

222222 2 2222222222222 Z2Z22Z2Z2ZZ22Z2Z22Z2Z222Z222Z222Z22222222222Z2222Z2

Shift B
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P

13

13

13

14

14
13

14

14

13

13

13

13
13

14

13

13

14
13

13

13
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14
14

13

13

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

13
14

13

14

14
13

13

13

14

13

13

12

13

14

13
14
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13

14

13
13

13

13

13

13

13

14

13

13

14

13

13

13

13

13

14

13
14
13

13

13

13

14
14

13

13

15

14
13

13

13

13

13
14

14

14

14

14

14

14
14

13

13

13

13
14
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14

14
14

14
14

13
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12
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13
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14
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14
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14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

14

14
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14

14

14

13

14

14

14

13

14

13
14

14

14
14

13

13
14

14

14
14

13

14

14

14

12

14

13

13

14
13

14

14

13

13

13
14
14
14
15

15

14

13

13

11

13

13

11

13
14
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15
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15
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14
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13.
12.
13.
13.
10.
10.
13.
14.
13.
11.

5.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

5.
13.
14.
12.
13.
13.
13.

8.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
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Mur | i

dhar Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1645
NF1652
NF1655
NF1658
NF1660
NF1661
NF1665
NF1667
NF1669
NF1674
NF1676
NF1684
NF1688
NF1690
NF1692
NF1696
NF1698
NF1703
NF1714
NF1718
NF1739
NF1743
NF1745
NF1749
NF1756
NF1769
NFR0O12

Bl NOD RAJAK

RABI SHAW

MD. | QUBAL

ROH T TANTI

SONU KUMAR THAKUR
ANGAD KUMAR SHOW
MD AFRQJ

ASRAFI  MOCHI
MUSTAQUE AHANED
MD. EKBAL

M THUN BARMA

MD. AZAD

AFTTAB ALAM
RAJAN SHOW
AKHTAR ALI

NASI R KHAN

GUDDU KR. RAM
MAI NUDDI N HUSSEN
SURAHI  YADAV
SURESH YADAV
EQBAL HOSSAI N

MD HAI DER

MD. MANAJI R HOSSEI N
CHANDAN SHAW
DHARVENDAR TATI

AB BARI K

SACKI NG VEEFT

Labour

002380
002484
002507
002531
002538
002544
002572
009071
009072
009080
058218
061554
068014
068037
068058
068062
068065
068076
068084
069014
069015
069019
069030

HARI  CHOUDHURY
RANMVABATER SI NGH
PANCHU MANNA

VD ALI

NAGESWAR SHOW

HARI SH CH HARI JAN
JAI DEB GUPTA
SUBEYLAL PASNVAN

SI NGESWAR RABI DAS
LOKNATH

MAYADHAR BRAHVA
RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
MUSTAK AHVAD

VD. MUKTAR

KI SHORI  CHOADHURY
| SM LE

Bl RU DAS

SEW DAYAL JADAB
RAM TAPESWAR JADAB
MD. EZAZ

ABDUL MANNAN
CHANDRADEO RABI DAS
RAM NATH SARVA

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

2222222222222 Z2ZZ222Z2222Z222Z2Z2

N

9

44 4 4 4444 40w wnvwnvn 47T T TVTTVTTUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTTT

Shift B
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P Avg

14 13 13 5 14 13 13 13 13 9 12. 3

13 13 14 13 14 14 13 13 8 13.4

12 13 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 9 14.0

13 13 13 3 13.0

13 13 13 13 4 13.0

14 14 14 13 13 13 14 13 14 13 8 11 13.0

15 14 2 14.5

13 13 12 3 12. 7

4 13 13 13 14 5 11. 4

14 13 13 14 14 5 13.6

13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 13 14 10 13.4

13 14 15 14 14 5 14.0

15 1 15.0

13 13 13 3 13.0

13 13 14 12 13 13 13 13 14 9 13.1

13 1 13.0

12 5 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 9 12. 3

14 15 15 14 4 14.5

13 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 9 12.9

13 1 13.0

14 14 14 14 4 14.0

12 13 7 13 5 5 10.0

6 12 12 12 4 10.5

13 13 14 14 4 13.5

14 13 13 14 13 13 13 14 13 9 13.3

12 7 13 13 4 11.3

14 14 13 14 4 13.8
13 13 13 13 12 12 13 13 13 14 13 11 13 13 13 13 13 14 13 13 14 14 14 14 13 14 12 13 14 13

Shift C

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 COverall

BW B/W B'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P Avg

12 10 10 3 10.7

9 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 13.5

10 13 13 14 14 13 14 14 14 13 10 13.2

13 13 13 14 4 13.3

13 12 13 12 12 12 12 13 8 12. 4

14 12 13 13 14 13 6 13.2

10 13 13 13 13 13 13 14 14 14 13 11 13.0

13 13 14 13 13 13 12 7 13.0

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 7 14.0

10 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 13.6

11 1 11.0

14 14 13 13.7

12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 13 13 14 14 15 13.7

12 11 11 11 11 5 11.2

10 14 13 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 13.5

12 13 13 14 14 13 13 13 13 13 10 13.1

9 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 13.6

13 13 12 13 4 12. 8

10 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 13.6

11 12 13 13 13 11 13 13 13 12 12 11 12. 4

12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 11 13.8

13 13 13 13 4 13.0

11 1 11.0



Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
069036
069038
069039
069046
069055
069065
069067
069073
069077
069078
069079
069080
069087
069088
069090
069096
069104
069109
069115
069116
069129
069131
069138
069141
069142
069148
069150
069154
069158
069161
069167
069168
069169
069174
069176
069183
069184
069185
069186
069190
069194
069197
069199
069200
069201
069203
069205
069206
069208
LF3594
LF3598
NE1426
NF1006
NF1019

JAHANG R M A

KAPI LDEO HARI JAN
VD. HARUN

MOHAN PROSAD SHOW
CHOTELAL SHAW
ASHOK THAKUR
PARAMESWAR RAM
LATCHVAN ROUTH
MANOJ KUVAR SHAH
RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY
BABBAN RAJBHAR

KRI SHNA CHOADHURY
UTTAM CHOWDHURY
PRABI R SAHA

VD. RAFFI QUE

VI NOD PRASAD
CHANDU GHOSH
RAJENDRA RAJAK

ANI L KAHAR

Kl SHORI SHOW
FEKOO RAM

ASGAR ALI

MAKSUR ALAM

VI NOD RAJAK
JAYANTA DAS
CHOTELAL CHONDHURI
MANI K CHOWDHURY
MD. SAG R

SAHAJ ADA

SURJA KANT PRASAD
MAHESH SHARNMA
RAJESH SHAW

BAI DYA NATH MAI TY
RANJI T DAS

HARI BALLABH SHAW
Dl LI P SHARVA

Bl KASH SRl VASTAV
MAJHAR ALl

ASHTO PROTI HAR
MD. NAZI M - 11
ALAUDDI N
SHEOVANGAL RAJBHAR
AJAY PAUL

VD. JAVED

PRADEEP KR. PRAJAPATI

SURENDRA PASMAN
TARAKESWAR SHAW
SANJI B PRASAD
MD. KURBAN
AVARIEET

SACHI N PASVAN
PRABI R KUMAR G Rl
| QBAL HAM D

BALI NDER SI NGH

MREL ERP Version 1.

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

&

zzzrmrA4 4444444444 444444444 44444444444 A A4 A4 A4 44 A 44 A4A—-4 -4

Shift C
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

and 12 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

and 370 for C Shift

and 16 for C Shift

BfW B/'W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW P

12
13

13

10
13
13
13
12
13

13
12

13

13

12
12

12

13

12

12

12
11
12

12

12
12

10
11
12

12
11

12

13

11

12

12

12

12

11
12

12

12
11

12

13
11

13
13
13

10
12
12

13
13

13

12

12
13

12

13

13

12

12

13

13

13

13
11

13

12

12

12

12

10

12
12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

12

12
11

12

11 12 12
11 11 10 12
13 12 13

12 12
13 12 12
11 12 12

11 11 11 11
10 12 12 12
12 13
12 12

12 12 11

13
13 14 13
12 12 13

12 12 12

12 12

13 12
12 12 12
12 12
11 12 12 12
12 13
11 12 12
12 12 13

11 10

13 12 12

12
11
12
12

12
11

12

12

12

13
14

12

12
12

13

12
12
12

11

12

12
12

12

13
12

13
13
13

12
12

14

14

13

12

13

14

13

12

13

13

14

12

14
12

13

13

12
12
12

12

12

13
14

12

12

13

13

13

13

12
13

13

13

11

11

12

10

14
10

14

12

13

13

12

14

14
12

13

13

13

13

14

14
13

13

10

13

14

14

14

14

13

14

10
14

13

13
13

14 14 14 14

12
13
13
12 10

13 13 13

13 13 13 14
12
13 13 13

14

14

14

10

13

13

14

14

14

10
13

13

14
13

14

13

14

10
13

13

14

13

13

14

10

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

12

13

13

10

14

13

13

13

13

10

12
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14
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13
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10
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14
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13.
14.
12.
13.
12.
11.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
13.
13.
12.
12.
11.
12.
13.
12.
10.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
10.
13.
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
12.
12.
13.
12.
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Murl i dhar

Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1022
NF1041
NF1051
NF1061
NF1069
NF1071
NF1073
NF1074
NF1075
NF1088
NF1100
NF1109
NF1110
NF1113
NF1116
NF1123
NF1143
NF1148
NF1163
NF1177
NF1179
NF1182
NF1187
NF1188
NF1191
NF1194
NF1198
NF1203
NF1209
NF1217
NF1218
NF1219
NF1223
NF1232
NF1235
NF1246
NF1249
NF1253
NF1257
NF1262
NF1263
NF1264
NF1265
NF1266
NF1267
NF1271
NF1273
NF1275
NF1280
NF1286
NF1291
NF1293
NF1294
NF1336

MD. ZI AUL HAQUE

VD. KALAM

RAJESH SHAW

BAI DYA NATH RABI DAS
JOCENDAR PANDI T

UVA KANT JENA

JAVAL HOSSEN

HARI NATH RAJBHAR

LALU DAS

RAJENDRA CHOWDHARY

MD. TAUKI R ALAM

GANESH TANTI

NARESH KUVAR PASWAN
SHRABAN CHOWDHURY
MOHD. KARI M

SAMBHU NATH PRASAD GOND
FULLENDER DAS

DOVAN RABI DAS

VD. SAUKAT ALl

BABLU SHAW

SURAJ DEO CHOUDHARY
PRADI P KUVAR CHOUDHARY
RAJ KUVAR THAKUR
PRAKASH KAHAR

RANJI T KUVAR SHAW

MD. | MRAN
VI DYARTHI
H RA TANTI
Bl NOD KUVAR YADAV
LI CHU RAM
SUBHASH YADAV
ANUPAM DAS
DEEPAK SI NGH

MD. | RFAN

LAKHI SHAW
MUKESH KAHAR
SARBAN ROUTH
SAJAL DAS
SANJAY KR. SHAW
RAMPALAT RAM
RAM PRCSAD DAS
ASHOK RAJAK

MD. SABI R

SAYEED HOSSEN
RAJESH NMANDAL
UTTAM CHOWDHURY
RATAN KUVAR DAS
SANYASI DAS

VD. HABI B

KARTI CK CHOADHURY
SANJAY YADAV
CHHOTELAL SHAW
VD. SAM

SUKESH DAS

CHOUDHARY

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat

Z2Z222Z22Z222ZZ2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2ZZ2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2ZZ22Z22Z222Z222Z222Z222Z22222222222222Z22Z2

Shift C
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift

BPW B/W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW

13

13
12
12

12

12

13

11

12

12

13

12

12

13
12
12

10

12

11
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12

12

12
13
12

13

12

11

13
12
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12
12
10

11 11
12
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11
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10

13

13

13

12

12

13

12

13

12

10

11
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13

13

13

11

11
11
12

11

12

14
13

13
13

12

11

12

12
11
12

14

14

14

13

11

12
12
14

11

10
14
13
10
14
12
13
12
12
14
11
14
12
13
13
10
11
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13

13

13

13
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14
13

14

13

13
13

13

14

13

13
13

14

14

14

14

13
14

13

13

14

14

14
14
14

13
14

13

13

13

13

14

14
14
14

12
14

13
13

12

12

12

14
14

14

13

13

13

14

13

13
14

13
14

14

13

14

12

14
14
12

13

13
14

14

13

14

12

14

14
14
14

13
14

13

13
13

13

13

14

13

13

14

14

13

13
14

13

13

13

14

13

14

14

14

14

13
14

13

13
13
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dhar Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

** Standard for Hessian Weft
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour
NF1347
NF1359
NF1364
NF1387
NF1394
NF1406
NF1414
NF1415
NF1422
NF1423
NF1425
NF1428
NF1429
NF1430
NF1431
NF1439
NF1440
NF1442
NF1450
NF1458
NF1462
NF1469
NF1486
NF1488
NF1490
NF1491
NF1501
NF1502
NF1508
NF1510
NF1512
NF1531
NF1540
NF1541
NF1544
NF1545
NF1551
NF1556
NF1557
NF1558
NF1559
NF1565
NF1566
NF1567
NF1569
NF1571
NF1583
NF1585
NF1589
NF1590
NF1595
NF1597
NF1599
NF1602

RAMIEE PASVAN
DURGA CHOUDHURY
RAJA SHAW
DHARAWNATH RAJBHAR
SOWNATH KONGAR

VI NOD KUVAR CHOWDHURY
SHANKAR SHAW
MANQJ PRASAD SHAW
VI M SI NCH

ROBI N DUTTA

RAJ KR PANDAY
RAJESH RABI DAS

BI NOD SAH

MUKESH SHARNMA
SURESH CHOWDHURY
MONQJ SHAW

RAM CHOWDHURY
SHEWMUNI RAJBHAR
DI NESH SHOW

JAY CHAND CHAUDHURY
RADHA MOHON SHOW
RAJIV KR SHAW
PRAMOD SHAW

SEW SHANKAR PASWAN
RAJ KR SI NCH

Bl JAY SHAW

LALA YADAV

SHANKAR ROY
KUVARJET CHATTERJEE
RAJESH KR ROUTH
RI NKU KUVAR RAJAK
RAJU PASWAN

UTTAM DAS

Bl RU MANDAL

ARSHAD HUSSEN
ANAND TANTI

ZAFFAR ALAM

VRI JANAR RAJBHAR
SANJAY PD

PALASH CHAKRABARTY
SHYAM BABU CHOWDHURY
CHANDAN THAKUR

DI NESH SONAR

SAM R CHAUDHARY
SARFARAZ ALAM

MD. RAJA

DHARMENDRA SHAW
MVD. SHAM M

SUJAN PRANVANI K
MUNNA  SHOW

RANJI T MANDAL
MADHUSUDAN THAKUR
RAJESH KUVAR DAS
SUDANVA PASI

MREL ERP Version 1.

Cat
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Shift C
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall

is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 370 for C Shift

and 16 for C Shift
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Mur | i

dhar Rat anl al

Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift,

Shift C
01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11 Overall
BPW B/W BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW BW

SACKI NG VEFT

Labour

NF1603 MD. EJAJ

NF1612 DADHI BAL SHOW
NF1615 PRADYUT PAUL
NF1617 SUBHAS RABI DAS

NF1624
NF1625

NF1630
NF1632
NF1634
NF1638
NF1641
NF1643
NF1645
NF1652
NF1653
NF1655
NF1658
NF1660
NF1665
NF1669
NF1674
NF1676
NF1684
NF1688
NF1690
NF1698
NF1703
NF1714
NF1718
NF1739
NF1743
NF1745
NF1749
NF1756
NF1769
NFRO12
NFRO20

OVPRAKASH PANDEY

RABI NDRA KUNVAR
CHOUDHURY
VD. KAMALUDDI N

MD. WASI M
CHOTALAL SHAW
JASI M AHVED

M THI LESH

BAPPADI TYA MAZUVDER
Bl NOD RAJAK

RABI SHAW

RAJU DAS

MD. | QUBAL

ROH T TANTI

SONU KUMAR THAKUR
MD AFRQJ

MUSTAQUE AHANED
MD. EKBAL

M THUN BARMA

MD. AZAD

AFTTAB ALAM

RAJAN SHOW

GUDDU KR. RAM

MAI NUDDI N HUSSEN
SURAHI  YADAV
SURESH YADAV

EQBAL HOSSAI N

MD HAI DER

MD. MANAJI R HOSSEI N
CHANDAN SHAW
DHARVENDAR TATI

AB BARI K
WAHI D

MREL ERP Version 1.
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is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 12 for C Shift,
and 320 for C Shift,

for Sacking Weft
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift,

is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift,

and 16 for C Shift
and 370 for C Shift
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Mur | i dhar Ratanl al Exports Limted

W ndi ng Production Report for the Period Between 01- NOV-10 and 30- NOV-10

and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift

** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift,
for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B shift, and 320 for C Shift,

Total : ** Total ;: **

Count: 4369

MREL ERP Version 1.



